Team, Classified, Handicapped
Place Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $14,700.00

Legare Team

Strasburg Strikers
Cottonwood Valley Ranch
Fremont Lanes #1
Lucky To Strike
Mitchek Racing

Big Springs

Far From Bowlin #1
Wishful Strikers

Mac Attack

Sonesta #3

DILLIGAF
Winklepleck Rodeo
Relief Pitchers

The Gayboys

Mixed Nuts

M & L Golf Cars
Thornton Team
Maverick Steel

Rocky Mountain Amusement
More Of Chester's Gang
McAdoo Team

Team Beshears

Lucky 13

Sherer Auto

Laverenz Floor Covering
Kolorado Keglers 11l
Don't Have A Clue
Super Bowl Lanes
DLM Enterprises
Family Ties

Mountain River Credit Services
North Park Big Game Processing

Sonesta #11
Gutter Monkeys
BV Auto #1

Team, Regular, Handicapped
Place Team name

o O WN -

Better Late Than Never
Highland Park Il
Weekend At Carrie's
Village Inn - Pueblo North

Total Bowling Dynamics Pro Sho

Collins Team

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted by Event, Division

65th Colorado State USBC Open Championship

Entry Score Prize From
529 3,869 $2,500.00 Black Forest, CO
185 3,868 $1,600.00 Strasburg, CO
206 3,851 $1,115.00 Bennett, CO
58 3,842 $823.00 Canon City, CO
183 3,833 $644.00 Strasburg, CO
383 3,804 $535.00 Burlington, CO
409 3,801 $466.00 Flagler, CO
127 3,772 $421.00 Brighton, CO
575 3,754 $390.00 Aurora, CO
385 3,746 $368.00 Bethune, CO
45 3,743 $351.00 Ft. Lupton, CO
446 3,726 $338.00 Arvada, CO
184 3,715 $326.00 Strasburg, CO
390 3,711 $315.00 Bethune, CO
136 3,709 $301.00 Ft Collins, CO
231 3,709 $301.00 Aurora, CO
388 3,697 $287.00 Burlington, CO
147 3,689 $277.00 Bennett, CO
177 3,680 $268.00 Strasburg, CO
427 3,675 $259.00 Salida, CO
187 3,662 $250.00 Parker, CO
405 3,655 $241.00 Thornton, CO
513 3,647 $232.00 Broomfield, CO
61 3,645 $218.50 Johnstown, CO
178 3,645 $218.50 Bennett, CO
391 3,642 $206.00 Burlington, CO
167 3,637 $197.00 Arvada, CO
268 3,635 $183.50 Englewood, CO
304 3,635 $183.50 Salida, CO
444 3,633 $170.00 Canon City, CO
28 3,624 $156.50 La Animas, CO
301 3,624 $156.50 Salida, CO
197 3,623 $143.00 Walden, CO
53 3,620 $134.00 Broomfield, CO
15 3,619 $62.50 Loveland, CO
139 3,619 $62.50 Buena Vista, CO
Entry Score Prize From
621 3,781 $3,000.00 Centennial, CO
181 3,758 $2,000.00 Laporte, CO
404 3,727 $1,111.00 Fountain, CO
371 3,719 $744.00 Pueblo, CO
622 3,715 $589.00 Monument, CO
434 3,712 $521.00 Aurora, CO



Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,420.00

HPL Pro Shop

Trinidad Lanes

Murrs And Blurrs

Pop & The Guys
Kolorado Keglers |

Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #3
Often Strikers

Urban Achievers

Gooch's Nads

FTM

And More Of Chester's Gang
DBZ #2

Village Inn - Pueblo South
Orange Crush

Focus

Hot Tamales #11

Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #1
We <3 Tacos

Burch Team

Fluffy Pink Bunnies #1
Holiday Lanes #1

Off Constantly

Mark's A Dirty

1 Step Ahead

Darling International
Wright Team

BR Tools, Inc.

Harlee A Strike

Schiss Storm

No Split Sherlock

F'N 10 Pin

Smith & Mitchell
Rock-N-Rollers

Ghost Bowlers #3

Henle's Firfeplace #1
Good Wood

It's All Good

Deadwood Il

Athletic Supporters
Village Wine & Spirits
Grab Your Balls!! Let's Go Bow
X-Caliber

Fluffy's Team

Far From Bowlin #4
Plooster Team

Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name

~No ok~ 0N

Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #3
Old School Rollers

Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #6
Pop & The Guys

Weekend At Carrie's

D & M Pro Shop #1

D & M Pro Shop #5

617 3,708 $489.00 Greeley, CO

396 3,706 $471.00 Trinidad, CO

536 3,705 $459.00 Colo Spgs, CO

440 3,702 $449.00 Littleton, CO

165 3,691 $441.00 Arvada, CO

496 3,680 $432.00 Arvada, CO

568 3,677 $424.00 Aurora, CO

113 3,670 $417.00 Denver, CO

24 3,660 $409.00 Lakewood, CO

240 3,658 $401.00 Colorado Springs, CO

186 3,657 $393.00 Parker, CO

14 3,652 $385.00 Denver, CO

370 3,650 $377.00 Pueblo, CO

230 3,643 $369.00 Aurora, CO

293 3,640 $353.33 Longmont, CO

88 3,640 $353.33 Littleton, CO

494 3,640 $353.34 Thornton, CO

486 3,639 $338.00 Colo Spgs, CO

479 3,638 $330.00 Westminster, CO

66 3,637 $322.00 Littleton, CO

255 3,636 $314.00 Arvada, CO

227 3,633 $306.00 Lakewood, CO

335 3,631 $298.00 Grand Junction, CO

114 3,624 $290.00 Pueblo West, CO

112 3,622 $283.00 Brighton, CO

505 3,621 $275.00 Johnstown, CO

176 3,618 $263.00 Brighton, CO

134 3,618 $263.00 Ft Collins, CO

557 3,617 $251.00 Thornton, CO

326 3,611 $243.00 Lamar, CO

110 3,606 $235.00 Littleton, CO

535 3,605 $227.00 Aurora, CO

60 3,604 $220.00 Frederick, CO

74 3,602 $212.00 Thornton, CO

194 3,596 $200.00 Littleton, CO

561 3,596 $200.00 Arvada, CO

419 3,593 $188.00 Colo Spgs, CO

511 3,590 $180.00 Lakewood, CO

64 3,586 $172.00 Westminster, CO

556 3,584 $164.00 Pueblo, CO

490 3,581 $157.00 Denver, CO

270 3,579 $145.00 Colo Spgs, CO

319 3,579 $145.00 Grand Junction, CO

130 3,577 $133.00 Brighton, CO

205 3,576 $125.00 Thornton, CO
Entry Score Prize From

496 3,437 $1,500.00 Arvada, CO

324 3,308 $1,000.00 Fort Collins, CO

525 3,254 $485.00 Bailey, CO

440 3,250 $334.00 Littleton, CO

404 3,238 $274.00 Fountain, CO

207 3,235 $239.00 Grand Junction, CO

211 3,221 $209.00 Grand Junction, CO



8
9
9

Focus
Not So Much
Village Inn - Pueblo North

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,500.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,620.00

Doubles, Classified, Handicapped
Place Team name
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Tomes, Mark A / Tomes, Stephen M
Wehrer, John E, Jr / Babcock, Russ E
Shaffer, Blake / Kitchen, Bryce

Tafoya, Patrick J, Sr / Franco, Joe B, IV
Conklin, Linda M / Oveson, Shawn L
Goad, James L / Turrell, TomJ

Clair, John W / Taylor, Randy J
Morales, Hector / Schneider, Adam E
George, Edward D / De Patie, Matthew R
Cordova, John / Beshears, Sean M
Galicia, Jason J / Galicia, Frank E

Clark, Edward L / Clark, Linda M

Bond, Kenneth R / Broaddus, Kadan A
Rountree, Edward N / Larribas, Heather M
Stolba, Kenneth S / Stolba, Michael
Scott, Thomas E / Hamaker, James M, Jr
Devlin, Bret K / Goerres, James
Cordova, Nicole L / McAdoo, Derek A
Barden, Rodney D / Mcclung, Tamela A
Grubelnik, Steve M / Bone, Charles D
Rivera, Stanley J / Frazier, Loyce M
Fowler, Paul R / Daniels, Forrest A
Warr, Edwin D / Warr, Jeremy S
Kauffman, William D / Kauffman, Zachary T
Sintas, Dickie L / Tapia, Kenneth R
Morgan, Rene' E / Garcia, Wayne
Torrez, Ray M / Archuleta, Jim

Walker, Marcey / Dague, Boyd D
Humbert, Chris D / Humbert, Edwin L
Miller, Sampson L / Miller, Stephanie K
Hazelton, Andrew D / Lafler, Steve E
Arends, Monte G / Mosier, Edwin K
Jaramillo, Philip D / Williams, Stan F
Pelot, Keith E / Burns, Michelle L
McFarlane, Renee P / Sisneros, Ronald L, Sr
Palmer, Daniel E / Wallace, Harold R
Schaefer, Steven / Roberts, Mark D
Kauffman, Mike / Morgan, Ron L
Bergener, Jacob J/ Bina, Ted R

Cade, Dennis E, Sr/ Cade, Donald E
Brewer, Elizabeth K / Nault, Kathryn E
Parker, Dianne / Parker, Marvin R

Luft, Scott A / Warren, Michael

Jones, Chantz A / McKelvey, James W
Ayalla, Paul T / Ayalla, Evangeline A
Weller, David B / Boger, David L

Short, Diane L / Short, Howard L

293 3,218 $181.00 Longmont, CO
241 3,216 $139.00 Lakewood, CO
371 3,216 $139.00 Pueblo, CO
Entry Score Prize From

183 1,637 $1,000.00 Strasburg, CO
447 1,602 $750.00 Fort Morgan, CO
300 1,601 $539.00 Littleton, CO

4 1,595 $376.00 Arvada, CO
149 1,595 $376.00 Westminster, CO
177 1,579 $294.00 Strasburg, CO
178 1,570 $266.00 Bennett, CO
539 1,569 $250.00 Lamar, CO

41 1,566 $239.00 Northglenn, CO
513 1,558 $231.00 Broomfield, CO
156 1,557 $224.00 Fort Lupton, CO
185 1,557 $224.00 Strasburg, CO
631 1,553 $219.00 Brush, CO
600 1,551 $216.00 Colo Spgs, CO
139 1,547 $214.00 Buena Vista, CO
460 1,545 $211.00 Aurora, CO
185 1,539 $209.00 Strasburg, CO
405 1,524 $207.00 Thornton, CO
181 1,523 $205.00 Laporte, CO
515 1,522 $203.00 Raton, NM
370 1,521 $200.00 Pueblo, CO
335 1,521 $200.00 Grand Junction, CO
354 1,520 $196.00 Greeley, CO
438 1,518 $194.00 Brighton, CO
395 1,516 $190.00 Trinidad, CO
431 1,516 $190.00 Thornton, CO
339 1,516 $190.00 Pueblo, CO
301 1,511 $186.00 Salida, CO
184 1,510 $184.00 Strasburg, CO
551 1,509 $181.00 Craig, CO
411 1,509 $181.00 Peyton, CO
392 1,508 $177.00 Burlington, CO
592 1,508 $177.00 Northglenn, CO
69 1,507 $173.00 Littleton, CO
28 1,502 $170.00 La Animas, CO
147 1,502 $170.00 Bennett, CO
226 1,501 $167.00 Denver, CO
177 1,499 $165.00 Strasburg, CO
223 1,498 $162.00 Rifle, CO
466 1,498 $162.00 Fountain, CO
164 1,497 $159.00 Denver, CO
584 1,494 $157.00 Colorado Springs, CO
287 1,493 $155.00 Julesburg, CO
70 1,492 $153.00 Rocky Ford, CO
27 1,489 $149.00 Pueblo, CO
184 1,489 $149.00 Strasburg, CO
81 1,487 $146.00 Littleton, CO



48
48
48
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
60
62
62
62
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
75
75
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
93
93
93
93

Feltus, Chris / Sheffield, Donald

Mitchek, Casey / Vaughn, Josh D

Palmer, Samuel D / Tryon, David

Farrar, Rick D / Phillips, Yvonne M
Arellano, Rick A/ Arellano, Eugene
Arismendez, Jacob / Burt, James D
Ghiazza, Edward J, Jr / Laughlin, George T, Il
Holland, Martin E / Holland, Pam D
Montagriff, Brian / Hall, Heather M
Wolfe, Billy E / Wolfe, Misty

Heidemann, Mark J / Heidemann, Shelle M
Webb, Cheri / Webb, Scott R

Lohmiller, Richard D / Miller, Charles L
Howard, Timothy W / Bigham, Kenneth D
Rico, Clayton / Queen, Loren W

True, Robin L / Hahn, Susie Q

Purcell, Alexander, Jr / Bennett, Hyland W
Miller, Kirby D / Troutman, DeeAnn
Jeffryes, Robert L / Pierce, David E
Gibson, Margie A / Gibson, Warren P
Stone, Randy D / Stone, Angie M
Winklepleck, James W / Lewerke, Richard A
Lopez, Angelo / Lopez, Tommy

Laverenz, Duane F / Berscheid, Aaron R
Adkisson, Joie J / McGraw, Ronald D
Walstrom, Glenda J / Decker, Phil E
Beshears, John H / Beshears, Sarah L
Thompson, Carl L / Wallace, James Richard
Sherer, Michael / Crandall, Marc

Young, Lindette C / Young, Michael B
Burton, Cindy / Mangus, Jeffery A

Palser, Jo A / Palser, Michael D

Garnett, Robert C / Austin, Gerald
Harding, Mary / Harding, Ron D

Rehor, Brian E / Hevner, Scott A

Wright, Rod L / Tallent, Robert C
Cornelison, Nick L / Carlstrom, Chad A
Henwood, William G / Sugihara, Adam J
Huffer, Dianne L / Wofford, Joan E
Henderson, Franklin D / Matson, Mark D
Brake, Jeremy A / Ashlock, Donald L
Maurath, Don / Becker, Robert L

Stout, Sarah E / Stout, James K

Grubich, David / Wall, Wendy

Scherer, Cody F / Mort, Steve D

Wilcox, Dennis E / Valentine, Jeff

Mc Nall, Gregory P / Fukino, Dale
Maddox, Wilma L / Arends, LeRoy C
McKee, Richard E / Dix, Harold B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,600.00

Doubles, Regular, Handicapped
Place Team name

1
2
3

Ryder, John F, Jr / Herndon, Andrew E
Galgocy, Jeffry L / Benedict, Brian S
Sutterlin, Steve P / Dreiling, Lance S

336 1,486 $142.00 Grand Junction, CO
383 1,486 $142.00 Burlington, CO
601 1,486 $142.00 Parker, CO
288 1,484 $138.00 Penrose, CO
366 1,483 $136.00 Canon City, CO
478 1,481 $134.00 Colo Spgs, CO
437 1,479 $130.50 Broomfield, CO
150 1,479 $130.50 Westminster, CO
455 1,477 $125.00 Fruita, CO
384 1,477 $125.00 Burlington, CO
283 1,477 $125.00 Julesburg, CO
385 1,476 $121.00 Bethune, CO
332 1,475 $118.00 Pueblo, CO
396 1,475 $118.00 Trinidad, CO
384 1,474 $113.00 Burlington, CO
560 1,474 $113.00 Arvada, CO
586 1,474 $113.00 Colorado Springs, CO
302 1,473 $109.00 Salida, CO
266 1,470 $105.00 Lakewood, CO
250 1,470 $105.00 Brighton, CO
409 1,469 $102.00 Flagler, CO
184 1,467 $99.00 Strasburg, CO
563 1,467 $99.00 Arvada, CO
391 1,465 $95.00 Burlington, CO
329 1,465 $95.00 Broomfield, CO
387 1,464 $92.00 Burlington, CO
513 1,463 $90.00 Broomfield, CO
29 1,462 $85.67 Pueblo, CO
178 1,462 $85.67 Bennett, CO
290 1,462 $85.66 Aurora, CO
385 1,461 $81.00 Bethune, CO
282 1,460 $79.00 Julesburg, CO
302 1,459 $77.00 Salida, CO
284 1,458 $72.00 Julesburg, CO
383 1,458 $72.00 Burlington, CO
518 1,458 $72.00 Westcliffe, CO
197 1,458 $72.00 Walden, CO
46 1,454 $62.60 Northglenn, CO
106 1,454 $62.60 Littleton, CO
130 1,454 $62.60 Brighton, CO
168 1,454 $62.60 Arvada, CO
432 1,454 $62.60 Fort Collins, CO
127 1,453 $54.00 Brighton, CO
253 1,453 $54.00 La Junta, CO
286 1,453 $54.00 Julesburg, CO
631 1,451 $12.50 Brush, CO
578 1,451 $12.50 Aurora, CO
387 1,451 $12.50 Burlington, CO
273 1,451 $12.50 Longmont, CO
Entry Score Prize From
120 1,646 $1,200.00 Pueblo West, CO
24 1,638 $900.00 Lakewood, CO
14 1,611 $682.00 Denver, CO



Tellez, Michael J / Christie, Colbey J
Hamel, Don B / Schaan, Doug M
Montgomery, Byron D / Hilton, Rex A
Woodward, Paul R / Coe, Nate A

Good, David / Brewer, Everett C

Theisen, Jeff E / Tanner, Thomas B
Boughton, Christopher D / Cain, Randall O
Willey, Brad J / Dobyns, Dan L

Nichols, Chris P / Hernandez, Isaac L
Brown, Dallas P / Lapcewich, Cassie S

Schlehuber/Weser, Shannon L / Schlehuber, Donovan

Lays, Evan J / Banister, Rickie A

Skau, Damien J / Hillen, Mike

Delaney, Jeffrie Q / Carter, Jeffrey C
Terranova, Robert J / Brummer, James T
Pearson, Aaron K / Malden, Justin J
Fernandez, Mark S / Montoya, Justin A
Elich, Noah / Mc Cool, Shane A

Herbeck, Irven D / Hutchings, Stephen L
Koch, Jesse L / Cuckow, Jake R

Felton, John A / Brown, Dennis L
Freeman, John C / Roskelley, Scott R
Palmer, Kris P / Barber, Kenneth R
Elsener, Garrett D / Roberts, Jeffrey A
Rivas, Ramiro / Wilshusen, Kevin D
Ehlers, Shannon / Kellerby, Mark P

Pearl, Jerry / Handy, Jeremy D

Rainey, Deborah L / Companion, Shane W
Morris, Steven J / Morris, Bo

Vigil, Ben / Bennett, Cory

Espinoza, Nicole C / Carothers, Nolan W
Mitchell, Michael N / Tomlinson, Robert G
Mitchell, Ronald S / Bohuslavsky, Kevin J
Eitel, Danny R / Kelley, James B

Oaks, Robert / Oaks, Robert T

Pugh, Adrian L / McGowan, Eric P
Dahlinger, Pat / Dahlinger, Jason

Smith, Whitney J / Schurz, Brian

Green, Ray M / Stoker, Brent A

Martin, Kris | / Hittle, Zach Z

Eckhardt, Corbin / Titmus, Curtis A
Haltom, Angela M / Haltom, Kevin M
Butcher, Danny B / Pulvermacher, Gary L
Becker, Randy J / Erber, Jeffrey W
Corsaro, Dana L / Schwartzkopf, Jennifer D
Johnson, Dick A / Elliott, David W

Croy, James R / Schlehuber, Jeffrey T
Crotta, Jack G / Kapaska, Marcus A
Thomsen, Rahn A / Des Champ, Damon C
Maestas, Jonathan L, Jr / Brown, Larry Les
Davis, Marshall L, Jr / Douglass, Brian A
Eason, George A / Nelson, Jesse E

Wall, Teddy R / Bechaver, Matt
Nordstrom, Peter / Shattuck, Cory M

Tani, Bryce / Garrett, Daniel S

Fraterelli, Dallas M / Eggleston lii, Edward R, II
Mclntyre, John T / Cochran, Fred E
Alden, Sherri L / Alden, Troy L

326
180
321
421
25
289
610
171
37
97
205
349
207
327
181
71
439
249
55
447
399
237
124
113
146
209
517
48
242
280
461
230
358
84
632
303
140
454
147
136
97
509
57
553
297
338
38

73
419
149
272
225
297
461

76
610
180

1,608
1,593
1,590
1,588
1,585
1,584
1,582
1,580
1,579
1,578
1,574
1,566
1,565
1,555
1,552
1,550
1,549
1,547
1,546
1,546
1,545
1,543
1,538
1,538
1,535
1,534
1,532
1,531
1,531
1,530
1,528
1,526
1,526
1,520
1,518
1,518
1,518
1,517
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,514
1,513
1,508
1,507
1,507
1,505
1,502
1,501
1,500
1,499
1,499
1,497
1,495
1,490
1,489
1,489
1,488

$533.00
$434.00
$366.00
$320.00
$288.00
$266.00
$251.00
$241.00
$233.00
$226.00
$223.00
$219.00
$217.00
$214.00
$212.00
$210.00
$209.00
$206.00
$204.00
$204.00
$202.00
$200.00
$198.00
$198.00
$195.00
$194.00
$192.00
$190.00
$190.00
$188.00
$186.00
$184.00
$184.00
$182.00
$178.67
$178.66
$178.67
$176.00
$174.00
$171.00
$171.00
$171.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$164.00
$162.00
$160.00
$159.00
$157.00
$155.00
$155.00
$153.00
$151.00
$150.00
$147.00
$147.00
$145.00

Lamar, CO
Laporte, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Denver, CO
Rocky Ford, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Pueblo, CO
Littleton, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Westminster, CO
Laporte, CO

La Junta, CO
Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO
Thornton, CO
Fort Morgan, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Loveland, CO
Lakewood, CO
Denver, CO
Yuma, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Silver CIiff, CO
Thornton, CO
Rifle, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Littleton, CO
Northglenn, CO
Salida, CO
Brush, CO
Fruita, CO
Bennett, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Greeley, CO
Calhan, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Centennial, CO
Aurora, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Loveland, CO
Thornton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Westminster, CO
Estes Park, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Laporte, CO



62
62
64
64
64
67
68
69
70
70
70
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
101
104
104
106
106
108
109
109
109
112
113
113
115
116
116
118
118

Glesmann, Brian J / Glesmann, Andrew
Bermea, Abel / Gantt, Jerry A

Rohr, Tracie E / Rohr, Bradley E
Kilpatrick, Patricia S / Kilpatrick, Mark C
Finley, Denise / Finley, Trenton S
Slagle, Ron / Learned, Chris

Cox, Marc S/ Teter, Arron M

Kearns, Justin A / Gallegos, Nic C, Jr
Tanner, Joshua R / Schick, Jason L
Lockwood, Jerry / Lockwood, Sean
Tefft, Carl R / Rodriguez, Kurt A
Knox, Eric / Highberger, Justin S, Sr
Kimminau, Keith A/ Brunette, Justin J

Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Jr / Harrington, James H

Montgomery, Larry W / Janssen, Lee D
Brooks, George A / Pisano, Efrem D
Garrison, Richard B / Johnson, Jody L
Larson, Steve S/ Lloyd, Ernie D

Fagler, Donald K / Rutz, Myron K
Guzman, Carl R / Frost, Ryan D
Cordova, Jordan D / McKewin, Jake L
Farmer, Kent A/ Lovely, Karl F
Gentzel, Dustin C / Gentzel, Todd L
Harper, Shawn / Foster, Eric A

Korth, Russ L / Freed, Michael T
Offerson, Donna K / Offerson, Monte R
Fleming, Tony A / Fleming, Deon
Rodriguez, Reyes / Rodriguez, Ramon, Jr
Vandiver, Scott A / Stoneham, Brian A
Mosher, James D / Mosher, James W, 1lI
Wolfe, Alfred L, I11 / Marshall, Doug
Cooper, Geoff A/ Fowler, Shaun A
Meyer, Kent S / Lawson, David N
Kottke, Russ E / Woolums, Tim C
Schafer, Russ L / Mc Mullen, Debbie K
Glende, John R / Wyatt, David L

Miller, Peter M / Knight, Mark A

Watt, Jeffrey / Watt, John R

Johnson, Denise M / Johnson, Ronald E, 111
Ricci, Anthony M / Young, Mark E
Williams, James E / Marquez, Tom A
Soto, Ruben, 111/ Corona, Ron A
Kaufmann, Jared A / Lee, Shawn J
Schissler, Rhonda / Schissler, John E
Martinez, Josh / Martinez, Larry L
Wayda, Rob J / Lanford, Chris A
Christie, John E / Hada, Michael

Wright, James B, Jr / Fischer, Gary
Taylor, Jerold W / Gillespie, Timothy A
Shaw, Andrew J / Campbell, Thomas R
Coy, Gary A/ Clarkin, Bill

Cordova, Arthur L, Jr / Dale, Mark W
Musich, Shane / May, David A

Cranford, Justine Y / Cranford, Octavius S
Luebke, Kyle R / Schlichenmayer, Tracy L
Diaz, Anthony A / Nezvensky, Marvin C, Jr
Dater, Terry J/ Sidelinger, Charles H
Luczak, Steve D / Kratochvil, Chris M

135
228
14
544
201
318
66
550

209
200
347
364
510
528
272
616
422
568
478
135
176
34
623
139
422
323
534
553
400
564
592
237
233
495
60
358
163
503
270
573
442
520
557
620
408
548
517
616
326
271
348
125
613
162
29
110
604

1,487
1,487
1,485
1,485
1,485
1,484
1,483
1,482
1,481
1,481
1,481
1,480
1,477
1,476
1,475
1,475
1,474
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,471
1,470
1,468
1,467
1,467
1,465
1,464
1,464
1,464
1,463
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,459
1,459
1,458
1,458
1,457
1,457
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,455
1,454
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,450
1,450

$142.50
$142.50
$138.67
$138.66
$138.67
$136.00
$134.00
$133.00
$129.67
$129.67
$129.66
$127.00
$125.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00
$119.00
$115.66
$115.67
$115.67
$112.00
$112.00
$110.00
$108.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$100.67
$100.67
$100.66
$96.50
$96.50
$93.50
$93.50
$90.50
$90.50
$86.67
$86.67
$86.66
$82.33
$82.34
$82.33
$78.50
$78.50
$75.50
$75.50
$73.00
$69.67
$69.67
$69.66
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.50
$55.50

Ft Collins, CO
Peyton, CO
Denver, CO
Firestone, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Sidney, NE
Loveland, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Ft Lupton, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Commerce City, CO
Estes Park, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Centennial, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Brighton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Centennial, CO
Arvada, CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Centennial, CO
Montrose, CO
Arvada, CO
Northglenn, CO
Loveland, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Frederick, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Cortez, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Centennial, CO
Thornton, CO
Canon City, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO

Silver CIiff, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Lamar, CO

Estes Park, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Boulder, CO
Pueblo, CO
Littleton, CO

Ft. Collins, CO



118 Hubbard, Jeremy S/ Clark, Nolan C

118 Renshaw, Jack D / Schultz, Gene L

122 Hart, James J / MacDonald, Craig S

122 Martinez, Chris M / Robinson, Bobby J, Jr
122 Thomasson, James D / Bracco, Mark G

Total prizes awarded in this division: $20,640.00

Doubles, Classifed, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Goad, James L / Turrell, TomJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $162.00

Doubles, Regular, Scratch
Place Team name

Skau, Damien J / Hillen, Mike

Lays, Evan J/ Banister, Rickie A
Delaney, Jeffrie Q / Carter, Jeffrey C
Felton, John A/ Brown, Dennis L
Nichols, Chris P / Hernandez, Isaac L
Kaufmann, Jared A / Lee, Shawn J
Woodward, Paul R / Coe, Nate A
Sutterlin, Steve P / Dreiling, Lance S
Ehlers, Shannon / Kellerby, Mark P
Freeman, John C / Roskelley, Scott R
Croy, James R / Schlehuber, Jeffrey T
Willey, Brad J / Dobyns, Dan L
Lockwood, Jerry / Lockwood, Sean
Eason, George A / Nelson, Jesse E
Mosher, James D / Mosher, James W, 111
Finley, Denise / Finley, Trenton S
Martinez, Chris M / Robinson, Bobby J, Jr
Gentzel, Dustin C / Gentzel, Todd L
Espinoza, Nicole C / Carothers, Nolan W
Vigil, Ben / Bennett, Cory

Brooks, George A / Pisano, Efrem D
Tefft, Carl R / Rodriguez, Kurt A

Cox, Marc S / Teter, Arron M
Badovinac, Steven P / Duran, Jason
Gibson, Eldred M, Jr / Gibson, Spencer M
Cordova, Jordan D / McKewin, Jake L
Owings, Ronald E / Kouri, Rick
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,842.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $41,244.00

Singles, Classified, Handicapped
Place Team name

Whitehead, James B
Goerres, James
Harvey, Gary L
Sherer, Matthew
Torres, Mario L

g b wN

592 1,450 $55.50 Northglenn, CO

407 1,450 $55.50 Rifle, CO

524 1,449 $34.00 Colorado Springs, CO

324 1,449 $34.00 Fort Collins, CO

196 1,449 $34.00 Colo Spgs, CO

Entry Score Prize From

177 1,227 $162.00 Strasburg, CO
Entry Score Prize From

207 1,518 $600.00 Grand Junction, CO

349 1,512 $400.00 Colo Spgs, CO

327 1,483 $359.00 Westminster, CO

399 1,462 $323.00 Colo Spgs, CO

37 1,453 $293.00 Castle Rock, CO

520 1,450 $266.00 Centennial, CO

421 1,446 $244.00 Denver, CO

14 1,434 $224.00 Denver, CO

209 1,416 $206.00 Grand Junction, CO

237 1,401 $191.00 Loveland, CO

38 1,395 $176.00 Castle Rock, CO

171 1,379 $164.00 Littleton, CO

209 1,373 $153.00 Grand Junction, CO

272 1,371 $137.00 Estes Park, CO

400 1,371 $137.00 Montrose, CO

201 1,370 $124.00 Longmont, CO

324 1,364 $114.00 Fort Collins, CO

34 1,358 $106.00 Colorado Springs, CO

461 1,356 $99.00 Littleton, CO

280 1,353 $91.00 Grand Junction, CO

272 1,344 $84.00 Estes Park, CO

200 1,339 $76.00 Ft Lupton, CO

66 1,338 $69.00 Littleton, CO

324 1,336 $62.00 Fort Collins, CO

525 1,335 $51.50 Bailey, CO

135 1,335 $51.50 Ft Collins, CO

496 1,332 $41.00 Arvada, CO
Entry Score Prize From

206 893 $500.00 Bennett, CO

185 881 $400.00 Strasburg, CO

322 876 $351.00 Golden, CO

178 874 $311.00 Bennett, CO

456 872 $277.00 Aurora, CO



Stone, Randy D
Ashlock, Donald L
Rivera, Miguel A, Jr
Pierce, David E
Cain, Randall O
Turrell, Tom J
Ruscetti, Daniel
Giles, Thomas A
Watkins, Ryan M
Sherer, Michael
Schaefer, Steven
Villamarin, Maurice
Ludke, Jerry J
Stout, Sarah E

Winklepleck, P. Ross, Jr

Mangers, Erin V
Moore, Jackie S
Plummer, Jeremy S
Koch, Levi J
Warner, Brian
Elsener, Garrett D
Bertolucci, John L
Sligar, Eric D
Manfro, Michael A
Laverenz, Abby N
Benefeld, Jeffrey M
Biodrowski, Steve J
Schroeder, Dale L
Jones, Khari K
Allen, Chris

Knaub, Patricia P
Fox, Gaythel
Rodriguez, Ector M
Hazelton, Andrew D
Webb, David L
Schaak, Alan D
Weidner, Samuel J
Rountree, Edward N
VanDeusen, Caleb J
Learned, Betsy A
Strickland, David W
Mitchek, Joshua
Morales, Hector
Reiter, Albert R
Ortega, Devin A
Rohr, Henry T
Montoya, Jacqueline S
Tryon, Jack, Il1
Temple, Greg A
Wallis, Christopher T
Bazemore, Chuck E, Jr
Humbert, Edwin L
Lucero, Daniel T
Mc Queen, Jeremiah E
Trujillo, Jordan M
Smith, Loren J
Sheehan, Jason E
Cook, Bradley J

409
168
313
266
610
177
430
139
111
178
226
529
321
127
183
256
106
308
447
102
113
125
206
205
391
583
15
436
571
539
617
287
58
411
284
411
596
600
518
316
32
409
539
191
530
570
85
602
616
65
570
184
414
19
519
390
583
127

847
846
841
835
835
832
832
832
831
830
829
829
827
825
822
821
820
820
819
818
818
816
816
815
814
814
812
812
812
811
810
810
810
809
809
808
808
807
805
804
803
803
803
801
801
800
799
799
799
798
798
798
798
796
796
795
795
794

$249.00
$227.00
$207.00
$184.50
$184.50
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00
$143.00
$138.00
$131.00
$131.00
$125.00
$123.00
$120.00
$118.00
$115.00
$115.00
$113.00
$111.50
$111.50
$109.50
$109.50
$108.00
$106.50
$106.50
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.33
$102.34
$102.33
$100.50
$100.50
$99.50
$99.50
$99.00
$98.00
$98.00
$96.33
$96.34
$96.33
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$93.33
$93.34
$93.33
$91.50
$91.50
$91.50
$91.50
$89.50
$89.50
$88.50
$88.50
$87.50

Flagler, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO
Strasburg, CO
Trinidad, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Bennett, CO
Denver, CO
Black Forest, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Brighton, CO
Strasburg, CO
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Lakewood, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Bennett, CO
Thornton, CO
Burlington, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Lamar, CO
Greeley, CO
Julesburg, CO
Canon City, CO
Peyton, CO
Julesburg, CO
Peyton, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Northglenn, CO
Flagler, CO
Lamar, CO
Englewood, CO
Broomfield, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Parker, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Strasburg, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO
Bethune, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Brighton, CO



63
65
66
66
66
69
69
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
88
89
90
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
97
97
100
100
102
102
104
104
104
104
104
104
110
110
110
113
113
113
113
113
118
118
120
120

Birkholtz, Robert F
Tryon, David
Rodriguez, David M
Holub, Rich E
Gunter, Kandace
Schroder, David W
Underwood, Lisa L
Lapcewich, Cassie S
Boccaccio, Dean A
McAdoo, TimC
Buchanan, John B
Vujcich, Tyler M
Ferguson, Charles E
Grybos, Richard
Frias, Nita K
Martinez, Victor P
Tomes, Stephen M
Cowan, William Greg
Smith, Karen J
Jones, Larry W
Dunn, John T
Johnson, Brian L
Rhoades, Teresa D
Guzman, Ruben A
Helm, Ronald
Dahlinger, Pat
Riffel, Danyale M
Marshall, Trent T
Steinmark, John W
Johnson, Wade M
Barczak, Jason A
Wilson, Jeff D
Russell, John F
Clair, John W
Chilton, Aaron
Lodge, Robert J, Jr
Wolfe, Misty
Hamel, Don B
Lewerke, Richard A
Siegrist, Timothy S
Nault, Kathryn E
Carlson, Joshua G
Luft, Scott A

Overman, Christopher H

Porco, Rocky L
Fricke, Ernest W
Wilmes, Brad
Michael, Sean
Criswell, Velma M
Blickenstaff, Mike
Richards, Brandon E
Berscheid, Aaron R
Jurk, Josh C

Clark, Edward L
Morales, Alvaro B
DeWitt, Mickey L
Galicia, Richard, Jr

Molek-Otto, Margaret M

359
601
619
65
137
22
431
97
398
405
347
275
285
571
172
620
183
411
535
306
25
167
521
16
529
140
454
433
475
423
462
474
131
178
234
245
384
180
184
588
164
287
287
380
427
458
220
292
40
335
373
391
579
185
153
356
153
611

794
793
792
792
792
791
791
790
790
789
789
788
787
787
786
786
785
784
784
784
784
783
783
783
782
781
779
778
778
778
777
i
777
776
776
776
775
775
774
774
773
773
773
773
773
773
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
771
770
770
769
769

$87.50
$87.00
$85.67
$85.66
$85.67
$84.50
$84.50
$83.50
$83.50
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.50
$80.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$75.67
$75.66
$75.67
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.34
$72.33
$72.33
$70.66
$70.67
$70.67
$69.34
$69.33
$69.33
$67.50
$67.50
$66.50
$66.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$62.34
$62.33
$62.33
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$58.00
$58.00
$56.20
$56.20

Delta, CO
Parker, CO
Canon City, CO
Arvada, CO
Alamosa, CO
Grand Lake, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO
Thornton, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Julesburg, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Canon City, CO
Strasburg, CO
Peyton, CO
Aurora, CO
Erie, CO

Rocky Ford, CO
Arvada, CO
Centennial, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Black Forest, CO
Brush, CO
Fruita, CO
Keenesburg, CO
Centennial, CO
Centennial, CO
Denver, CO
Eagle, CO
Steamboat Spr, CO
Bennett, CO
Brighton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Burlington, CO
Laporte, CO
Strasburg, CO
Pueblo, CO
Denver, CO
Julesburg, CO
Julesburg, CO
Longmont, CO
Salida, CO
Aurora, CO
Mead, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Yuma, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Sterling, CO
Burlington, CO
Aurora, CO
Strasburg, CO
Fort Lupton, CO
Lamar, CO

Fort Lupton, CO
Peyton, CO



120
120
120
125
125
125
125
129
129
129
129
133
133
133
133
137
137
137
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
158
158
158
161
161
161
164
164
164
167
167
167
167
167
167
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

Bowers, Matthew D
Pinson, Kenneth P
Martinez, Adam J
Quiarles, Phil
Baggot, James
Scott, Thomas E
Hazelton, Michael A
Ronhlfing, Melinda L
Cade, Dennis E, Sr
Kern, Derek J

Lang, Mary C
Beltramo, George W
Hill, Michael A
Drnovsek, Mary Lou
Jensen, Mike L
Fowler, Paul R
Mathewson, Steven E
Funnell, Patrick R
Lopez, Tommy

Mac Farlane, Sandra K
Cordova, Daniel J
Hoy, Charles R
Korth, Russ L
Oveson, Shawn L
Heye, Dale A
Everman, Ralph C
Banks, Jeffrey S
Yancey, Pamela S
Waldron, Kami L
Mirelez, Glenn D
Hurlbut, Lindsey
Tomes, Mark A
McLane, Walter E
Schreivogel, Linda D
Cordova, John
Kraus, Steve A

La Crue, Christine K
Ramer, Jason

Kirby, Katie L
Devlin, Bret K
Troutman, DeeAnn
Buzbee, Kathy D
Buck, Richard J
Rivera, Stanley J
Gallegos, Jimmy
Thomas, Sam B
Watson, Fred D
Daniels, Forrest A
Eckhardt, Corbin
Alden, Sherri L
Austin, Gerald
Tapia, Kenneth R
Herron, Chris P
Arends, LeRoy C
Warr, Jeremy S
Phillips, Yvonne M
Norris, Karen E
Dunne, Melody L

572
202
365
16
24
460
411
282
466
386
419
25
144
342
432
335
40
88
563
475
152
396
139
149
218
510
583
107
282
11
170
183
338
388
513
530
68
136
391
185
302
585
88
370
540
70
566
335
97
180
302
395
556
387
354
288
73
595

769
769
769
768
768
768
768
767
767
767
767
766
766
766
766
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
759
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
756
756

$56.20
$56.20
$56.20
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$51.50
$51.50
$51.50
$51.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$47.66
$47.67
$47.67
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$43.66
$43.67
$43.67
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$36.33
$36.33
$36.34
$34.67
$34.67
$34.66
$33.33
$33.33
$33.34
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$27.29
$27.29
$27.29
$27.26
$27.29
$27.29
$27.29

Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Peyton, CO
Julesburg, CO
Fountain, CO
Cheyenne Wells, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Rocky Ford, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Yuma, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Centennial, CO
Westminster, CO
Trinidad, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Westminster, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Julesburg, CO
Northglenn, CO
Littleton, CO
Strasburg, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Burlington, CO
Broomfield, CO
Broomfield, CO
Littleton, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Burlington, CO
Strasburg, CO
Salida, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Rocky Ford, CO
Denver, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Laporte, CO
Salida, CO
Trinidad, CO
Pueblo, CO
Burlington, CO
Greeley, CO
Penrose, CO
Thornton, CO
Northglenn, CO



180 Lehr, StevenJ
180 Luhrs, Derek O
180 La Bounty, Carole S
180 Adolf, Harold
180 Eisold, Katherine E

Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,156.00

Singles, Regular, Handicapped
Place Team name
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Whitecotton, Dewey
Malden, Justin J
Fernandez, Jared X
Eicher, Bob

Pearl, Jerry

Green, Ray M
Smith, Tyson J
Freeman, David R
Pike, lan C
Lieberth, Keenan R
Schafer, Russ L
Hodapp, Warren J
Birely, Jared S
Tellez, Michael J
Archuleta, Jim
Roberts, Jeffrey A
Sidelinger, Charles H
Boysen, Jason L
Dobyns, Dan L
Burke, Tyler K
Clark, Joe A
Thomas, Sandy K
Roskelley, Scott R
Martinac, Anthony J
Widhalm, John P
Irwin, Jim R

Freyta, Anthony
Waterman, Jason L
Matten, Gary T
Badovinac, Steven P
Griego, Anthony R
Lindemann, Jeremy G
Hauer, Darrel G
Arnbrecht, Robert R
Pile, Austin C
Buckner, Ron
Eggleston lii, Edward R, 111
Wilson, John W
Wolfe, Alfred L, 111
Kelley, James B
Slagle, Ron

Armer, Robert J
McCrary, Michael S
Beluscak, Geran X
Nuss, Allen D
Tuncap, Angel W, Jr
Schissler, John E

81 755 $5.00 Littleton, CO

136 755 $5.00 Ft Collins, CO

337 755 $5.00 Parker, CO

388 755 $5.00 Burlington, CO
519 755 $5.00 Pueblo, CO

Entry Score Prize From

207 900 $600.00 Grand Junction, CO

71 865 $375.00 La Junta, CO

228 865 $375.00 Peyton, CO

473 862 $171.00 Grand Junction, CO

517 860 $145.00 Silver Cliff, CO

147 850 $136.00 Bennett, CO

140 849 $133.00 Brush, CO

21 849 $133.00 Grand Lake, CO

537 847 $132.00 Parker, CO

357 842 $131.00 Aurora, CO

495 841 $131.00 Arvada, CO

22 838 $130.00 Grand Lake, CO
10 836 $129.50 Denver, CO

326 836 $129.50 Lamar, CO

339 834 $129.00 Pueblo, CO

113 832 $128.00 Denver, CO

110 828 $128.00 Littleton, CO

41 825 $128.00 Northglenn, CO

171 824 $127.00 Littleton, CO

463 823 $127.00 Denver, CO

539 822 $125.67 Lamar, CO

273 822 $125.66 Longmont, CO

237 822 $125.67 Loveland, CO
15 820 $125.00 Loveland, CO

457 818 $124.00 Aurora, CO

112 815 $124.00 Brighton, CO

498 814 $124.00 Denver, CO

378 811 $123.00 Mead, CO

199 810 $122.50 Ft Lupton, CO

324 810 $122.50 Fort Collins, CO

363 809 $121.50 Denver, CO

119 809 $121.50 Colorado Springs, CO

237 804 $121.00 Loveland, CO

180 803 $120.50 Laporte, CO

549 803 $120.50 Sterling, CO

80 802 $120.00 Littleton, CO
76 801 $118.50 Pueblo, CO

623 801 $118.50 Thornton, CO

564 801 $118.50 Arvada, CO

84 801 $118.50 Littleton, CO

318 800 $117.00 Grand Junction, CO

311 799 $116.20 Aurora, CO

407 799 $116.20 Rifle, CO

227 799 $116.20 Lakewood, CO

198 799 $116.20 Longmont, CO

478 799 $116.20 Colo Spgs, CO

557 798 $114.50 Thornton, CO



47 Farnsworth, Rick D 545 798 $114.50 Firestone, CO

49  Auerbach, Louis P 64 797 $113.50 Westminster, CO
49 Tefft, Carl R 200 797 $113.50 Ft Lupton, CO
51 Witt, Jay 615 796 $113.00 Lakewood, CO
51 Schiel, Adam R 449 796 $113.00 Parker, CO

53 Stroede, Scott M 434 794 $112.00 Aurora, CO

53 Hurlbut, Devin 172 794 $112.00 Littleton, CO

55 Huther, Karl A 538 793 $111.00 Colo Spgs, CO
55 Littrell, Bryan 369 793 $111.00 Canon City, CO
57 Hogue, Nicholas D 475 792 $110.00 Centennial, CO
57 Crandall, Jeff 624 792 $110.00 Dillon, CO

59 Fixsen, John 374 791 $110.00 Camairillo, CA
60 Van Liew, Stephen D 229 790 $108.66 Denver, CO

60 Bracco, Mark G 196 790 $108.67 Colo Spgs, CO
60 Sarno, Donald A 544 790 $108.67 Firestone, CO

63 Cuckow, Jake R 447 789 $107.34 Fort Morgan, CO
63 Morales, Scott A 144 789 $107.33 Westminster, CO
63 Kegler, Steve 294 789 $107.33 Longmont, CO
66 Cott, Matt R 475 788 $106.00 Centennial, CO
67 Bridge, Patrick B 219 786 $105.50 Lochbuie, CO
67 Karpinski, Darrell F 130 786 $105.50 Brighton, CO

67 Lamorie, Rudy 408 786 $105.50 Denver, CO

67 Dill, James E, Jr 509 786 $105.50 Calhan, CO

71 Miller, Rusty J 281 785 $103.67 Littleton, CO

71 Turner, Mark V 82 785 $103.66 Littleton, CO

71 Smith, Michael E 93 785 $103.67 Littleton, CO

74  Pugh, Adrian L 303 784 $102.34 Salida, CO

74 Garrison, Richard B 616 784 $102.33 Wheat Ridge, CO
74 McKewin, Jake L 135 784 $102.33 Ft Collins, CO
77 Wilson, Michael A 623 783 $101.00 Thornton, CO
77 Olson, Gerald M 263 783 $101.00 Aurora, CO

77 Trujillo, Pete R 554 783 $101.00 Denver, CO

77 Horvath, Chris P 589 783 $101.00 Littleton, CO

81 Pope, Roderick F 249 782 $99.25 Arvada, CO

81 Roderick, Norman L, Il 9 782 $99.25 Thornton, CO
81 Shattuck, Cory M 297 782 $99.25 Aurora, CO

81 Emerson, Aaron W 371 782 $99.25 Pueblo, CO

85 Johns, Corey E 400 781 $97.67 Montrose, CO
85 Starns, Rolf A 261 781 $97.67 Brighton, CO

85 Griego, Stephen 137 781 $97.66 Alamosa, CO

88 Sanchez, Daniel F 467 780 $96.50 Thornton, CO
88 Martinez, Josh 620 780 $96.50 Canon City, CO
90 LaDuke, Larry L 164 779 $95.33 Denver, CO

90 Shulman, Jerry A 166 779 $95.33 Arvada, CO

90 Bridgman, Scott I 445 779 $95.34 Pueblo, CO

93 Repka, David C 314 778 $93.50 Aurora, CO

93 Shea, Daniel J 124 778 $93.50 Lakewood, CO
93 Prescott, Arman F, Jr 233 778 $93.50 Littleton, CO

93 Romero, Sam S, Jr 563 778 $93.50 Arvada, CO

93 Smith, Joel C 580 778 $93.50 Colorado Springs, CO
93 Burham, Danny L, Jr 174 778 $93.50 Denver, CO

99 Kohler, Paul A 1 777 $91.50 Loveland, CO
99 Quick, Joshua A 151 777 $91.50 Westminster, CO
101 Dencklau, Eric R 591 776 $91.00 Northglenn, CO
101 Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Jr 510 776 $91.00 Lakewood, CO
103 Scheffel, Robert T, Jr 5 775 $90.00 Aurora, CO

104 Malone, James A 63 774 $90.00 Aurora, CO

105 Cox, KevinJ 198 773 $89.00 Longmont, CO



106
106
106
106
106
106
106
113
113
113
113
117
117
117
117
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
129
129
129
129
133
133
133
133
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
156
156
156
162
162

Hazlett, David
Macklin, Russ D
Sadar, Mike J
Walcker, Barry N
Pritchett, David M
Winter, Robert R
Strader, Troy
Montgomery, Byron D
Hartman, Mark D
Barlage, Michael J
Romero, Daniel A
Talavera, Cesar Alexis, Jr
Gonzales, Landon F
Mc Intosh, Tanner J
Pince, Benny R
Foster, Eric A

Meyer, Loree L
Trujillo, Richard A
Vujcich, Robert D
Reid, David M

Borge, Robert A
Sutterlin, Steve P
Schlichenmayer, Tracy L
Vigil, Eric D

Morgan, Gregory S
Aldridge, Larry W
Harper, Shawn

Retta, Lee

Luebke, Kyle R
Colbert, Robert W, Sr
Stewart, Sean A
Bowen, William H, 111
Gaglio, Vito L, Jr
Crawford, John H
Blackard, Rodger D, Jr
Kobobel, Larry A
Johnson, Ronald E, 111
Camp, James D
Pisano, Efrem D
Weiner, Richard J
Cook, Mike D
Duckworth, Blake S
Lowery, Kirk D

Luckenbaugh, Charles 'Chuck’ A

Pauley, Jason T
Schlehuber, Jeffrey T
Heater, Scott M
Dageenakis, Christopher A
Kellerby, Mark P
Ekhoff, Clint

Harter, Rick J
Robinson, Morgan B
Plooster, Lowell G
Bergman, Tony L
Torrez, David S
Fresquez, Ernie M
Freeman, John C
Christiansan, Jeff

609
532
271
322
342
400
484
321
56
267
165
443
321
19
165
623
128
249
275
527
575
14
162
469
84
13
623
262
162
261
341
144
308
318
407
631
503
152
272
92
611
280
145
111
98
38
549
293
209
271
243
209
205

310
247
237
311

772
772
772
772
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
770
769
768
768
768
768
768
768
768
767
767
767
767
766
766
766
766
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
763
763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
762
761
761

$87.43
$87.43
$87.43
$87.42
$87.43
$87.43
$87.43
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$82.00
$80.42
$80.43
$80.43
$80.43
$80.43
$80.43
$80.43
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$76.25
$73.86
$73.86
$73.84
$73.86
$73.86
$73.86
$73.86
$70.71
$70.71
$70.71
$70.71
$70.71
$70.71
$70.74
$68.20
$68.20
$68.20
$68.20
$68.20
$65.67
$65.67
$65.67
$65.67
$65.65
$65.67
$64.00
$64.00

Brush, CO

Pueblo, CO

Estes Park, CO
Golden, CO
Westminster, CO
Montrose, CO

Colo Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Superior, CO
Arvada, CO
Fountain, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Thornton, CO
Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Commerce City, CO
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Boulder, CO
Pueblo, CO
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Boulder, CO
Brighton, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Rifle, CO

Brush, CO

Cortez, CO
Westminster, CO
Estes Park, CO
Littleton, CO
Peyton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Parker, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Sterling, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Estes Park, CO
Rifle, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO



164
164
164
164
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
177
177
177
180
180
180
180
184
184
184
184
184
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
204
204
204
204
204
209
209
209
209
209
209
215
215
215
215
219
219
219

Handy, Jeremy D
Laber, David A
Maestas, Gary J
Mosier, Edwin K
Elliott, Mark T
Kuhrt, Casey B
Nichols, Chris P
Wilshusen, Kevin D
Christie, Colbey J
Avila, Victor, Jr
Scoggins, Shawn R
Duerson, Rodney E
Yourishin, James E, Jr
Kellerby, Brian
Dobinski, Dave J, Jr
Lara, Edward L, Sr
McKee, William R
Reed, John E
Hamaker, James M, Jr
Fagler, Donald K
Gibson, Warren P
Conigliaro, Nick
Watts, Joshua

Cole, Jesse J
Ballengee, Dwayne A
Finley, Denise
Schurz, Brian
Dondi, Paul F
Ayalla, Paul T
Goad, James L
Myers, Larry L
Cardoza, Ronald K
Avalos, Armnold V
Blazek, Cameron R
Brummer, James T
Maggart, Ben B
Brunette, Justin J
Cuccia, Peter A
Aguirre, Ramon A
Gosselin, Phillip W
Pitschke, Larry J
Sharp, Mark D
Stewart, Joshua D
Bitten, Ronald T
Prather, Jason
Sorrell, Darrell R

Miller, Adam (MonkeyBoy) D

Miller, Duane N
Movillion, Rene C
Carbone, Garrett W
Sterns, James E
Thompson, Aaron J
Webhrer, John E, Jr
Rohr, Bradley E
Torrez, Rick A
Schell, Kathy A
Beshears, Sean M
Gilliam, Aaron A

517
437
419
392
56
565
37
146
326
174
440
586
360
210
210
498
245
587
460
568
250
44
117
248
606
201
454
228
27
177
146
70
246
255
181
326
364
415
488
179
292
255
565
611
473
72
111
335
490
497
554
220
447
14
465
91
513
243

760
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
753
753
753
753
753
752
752
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
751
750
750
750

$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$59.78
$59.78
$59.78
$59.78
$59.78
$59.76
$59.78
$59.78
$59.78
$57.33
$57.34
$57.33
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$53.60
$53.60
$53.60
$53.60
$53.60
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$47.43
$47.43
$47.42
$47.43
$47.43
$47.43
$47.43
$44.80
$44.80
$44.80
$44.80
$44.80
$42.33
$42.33
$42.35
$42.33
$42.33
$42.33
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$38.20
$38.20
$38.20

Silver CIiff, CO
Broomfield, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Burlington, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Castle Rock, CO
Yuma, CO

Lamar, CO

Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Brighton, CO
Thornton, CO
Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO
Golden, CO
Longmont, CO
Fruita, CO

Peyton, CO

Pueblo, CO
Strasburg, CO
Yuma, CO

Rocky Ford, CO
Milliken, CO
Arvada, CO
Laporte, CO
Lamar, CO

Denver, CO
Edwards, CO
Northglenn, CO
Arvada, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Arvada, CO
Pueblo, CO

Peyton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO

Mead, CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Rifle, CO



219 Herbeck, Austin J 55 750 $38.20 Thornton, CO
219 Bodine, Scott 503 750 $38.20 Cortez, CO
224 West, Michael S 162 749 $34.90 Boulder, CO
224 Mullis, Michael K 1 749 $34.90 Loveland, CO
224 Achatz, Mike E 137 749 $34.90 Alamosa, CO
224 Rittierodt, Jerry L 123 749 $34.90 Lakewood, CO
224 Wright, Edward T 505 749 $34.90 Johnstown, CO
224 Short, Howard L 81 749 $34.90 Littleton, CO
224 Clarkin, Bill 271 749 $34.90 Estes Park, CO
224 Peck, Anthony P 456 749 $34.90 Aurora, CO
224 La Master, Zachary 630 749 $34.90 Golden, CO
224 Haltom, Angela M 509 749 $34.90 Calhan, CO
234 Garris, Ricky E 520 748 $31.60 Centennial, CO
234 Glenn, William A 299 748 $31.60 Littleton, CO
234 Lauer, Dave L 488 748 $31.60 Northglenn, CO
234 Sloane, Scott H 198 748 $31.60 Longmont, CO
234 Sowder, Kevin J 376 748 $31.60 Castle Rock, CO
239 Dato, Angela N 145 747 $28.09 Parker, CO
239 Nestor, Kelly 441 747 $28.09 Sterling, CO
239 Blalock, Adam N 370 747 $28.09 Pueblo, CO
239 Bagley, Jarrad N 492 747 $28.09 Wheat Ridge, CO
239 Ryan, Michael E 164 747 $28.10 Denver, CO
239 Hittle, Zach Z 136 747 $28.09 Ft Collins, CO
239 Trombatore, Jared 80 747 $28.09 Littleton, CO
239 Garcia, Cody R 35 747 $28.09 Pueblo, CO
239 Curran, Robert S 7 747 $28.09 Granby, CO
239 Baer, Chris 6 747 $28.09 Granby, CO
239 Yaklich, Chuck A 580 747 $28.09 Colorado Springs, CO
250 Bashor, Joseph S 603 746 $4.55 Thronton, CO
250 Costa, Jacko 574 746 $4.55 Aurora, CO
250 May, David A 125 746 $4.55 Lakewood, CO
250 Howard, Aaron W 238 746 $4.55 Broomfield, CO
250 Allison, Chris M 261 746 $4.55 Brighton, CO
250 Hilfer, Steven J 341 746 $4.55 Denver, CO
250 Joseph, Brian L 482 746 $4.55 Colo Springs, CO
250 Runyon, Steve J 604 746 $4.55 Ft. Collins, CO
250 Otto, Richard P 611 746 $4.55 Peyton, CO
250 Johnson, Jody L 616 746 $4.55 Wheat Ridge, CO
250 McDuffie, Abram C 483 746 $4.55 Colo Springs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,084.05
Singles, Classified, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Turrell, TomJ 177 633 $103.00 Strasburg, CO
2 Duryee, Brian P 352 579 $80.00 Loveland, CO
3 Hamel, Don B 180 578 $60.00 Laporte, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $243.00
Singles, Regular, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Whitecotton, Dewey 207 846 $500.00 Grand Junction, CO
2 Birely, Jared S 10 812 $350.00 Denver, CO
3 Smith, Michael E 93 769 $260.00 Littleton, CO
4 Matten, Gary T 199 762 $204.00 Ft Lupton, CO



Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,013.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $41,496.05

Schiel, Adam R
Badovinac, Steven P
Roskelley, Scott R
Howard, Aaron W
Sloane, Scott H
Slagle, Ron
Robinson, Morgan B
Schafer, Russ L
Hauer, Darrel G
McKewin, Jake L
Strader, Troy

Pike, lan C

Prather, Jason
Kelley, James B
Pearl, Jerry
Garrison, Richard B
Popovich, Marco A
Malden, Justin J
Sidelinger, Charles H
Ekhoff, Clint

Perez, Justin L
Villagomez, Eric M
Nuss, Allen D
Kellerby, Mark P
Dato, Angela N

Lee, Shawn J

Cox, KevinJ

Bracco, Mark G
Sutterlin, Steve P
Schlehuber, Jeffrey T
Hartman, Mark D
Vaughn, Cody W
Tefft, Carl R
McCrary, Michael S
Christensen, Shawn G
Sadar, Mike J
Eggleston lii, Edward R, 111
Schissler, Ricky B
Hittle, Zach Z
Green, Ray M
Campbell, Bill L
Macklin, Russ D
Bergman, Tony L
Emerson, Aaron W
Finley, Denise
Nichols, Chris P
Movillion, Rene C
Dill, James E, Jr
Ballengee, Dwayne A
Dageenakis, Christopher A
Freeman, John C
Gosselin, Phillip W
Hillen, Mike

449
324
237
238
198
318
209
495
237
135
484
537
473
84
517
616
555
71
110
271
348
78
198
209
145
520
198
196
14
38
56
497
200
407
537
271
76
557
136
147
271
532

371
201
37
490
509
606
293
237
179
207

761
751
750
746
746
746
744
744
740
739
735
731
726
726
725
722
722
722
720
718
718
716
716
712
712
709
709
709
709
709
707
706
706
705
705
705
704
704
702
702
701
700
698
696
696
695
693
692
692
691
691
690
690

$168.00
$145.00
$130.00
$113.66
$113.67
$113.67
$103.00
$103.00
$100.00
$97.00
$96.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.00
$84.33
$84.33
$84.34
$81.00
$78.50
$78.50
$75.00
$75.00
$72.00
$72.00
$65.60
$65.60
$65.60
$65.60
$65.60
$61.00
$58.00
$58.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$49.50
$49.50
$46.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$31.00
$27.50
$27.50
$12.50
$12.50

Parker, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Loveland, CO
Broomfield, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Arvada, CO
Loveland, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Colo Springs, CO
Parker, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Littleton, CO
Silver CIiff, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Parker, CO

La Junta, CO
Littleton, CO

Estes Park, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Parker, CO
Centennial, CO
Longmont, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Denver, CO

Castle Rock, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Englewood, CO

Ft Lupton, CO
Rifle, CO

Parker, CO

Estes Park, CO
Pueblo, CO
Thornton, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Bennett, CO

Estes Park, CO
Pueblo, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO
Longmont, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Denver, CO
Calhan, CO
Golden, CO
Longmont, CO
Loveland, CO
Arvada, CO

Grand Junction, CO



All - Events, Classified, Handicapped

Place Team name
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Sherer, Matthew
Goerres, James
Stout, Sarah E
Turrell, Tom J
Tomes, Mark A
Stone, Randy D
Berscheid, Aaron R
Humbert, Edwin L
Torres, Mario L
Rodriguez, Ector M
Boccaccio, Dean A
Tryon, David
Pierce, David E
Sligar, Eric D

Cain, Randall O
Morales, Hector
Schaefer, Steven
Tomes, Stephen M
Beshears, John H
Fricke, Ernest W
Mangus, Jeffery A
Devlin, Bret K
Dahlinger, Pat
Kauffman, Jeremey M
Kern, Derek J
Manfro, Michael A
Giles, Thomas A
Stolba, Kenneth S
Ashlock, Donald L
Brown, Lauren M
Pagel, Larry R
Arends, LeRoy C
Watson, Fred D
Webb, David L
Elsener, Garrett D
Lapcewich, Cassie S
Funnell, Patrick R
Sherer, Michael
Moore, Jackie S
Hazelton, Andrew D
Vujcich, Tyler M
Clark, Edward L
Hamel, Don B
Webb, Scott R
Rivera, Miguel A, Jr
McKelvey, James W
Korth, Russ L

True, Robin L
Fowler, Paul R
Lopez, Tommy
Barczak, Jason A
Harvey, Gary L
Vaughn, Josh D
Arnbrecht, Michael W

Winklepleck, P. Ross, Jr

Entry Score Prize From
178 2,546 $300.00 Bennett, CO
185 2,465 $200.00 Strasburg, CO
127 2,449 $168.00 Brighton, CO
177 2,440 $144.00 Strasburg, CO
183 2,436 $124.00 Strasburg, CO
409 2,433 $107.00 Flagler, CO
391 2,394 $95.00 Burlington, CO
184 2,381 $85.00 Strasburg, CO
456 2,376 $77.00 Aurora, CO
58 2,374 $69.00 Canon City, CO
398 2,362 $63.00 Trinidad, CO
601 2,362 $63.00 Parker, CO
266 2,356 $57.00 Lakewood, CO
206 2,352 $55.00 Bennett, CO
610 2,349 $52.00 Pueblo, CO
539 2,348 $50.00 Lamar, CO
226 2,344 $49.00 Denver, CO
183 2,341 $47.00 Strasburg, CO
513 2,341 $47.00 Broomfield, CO
458 2,337 $45.00 Aurora, CO
385 2,326 $45.00 Bethune, CO
185 2,322 $45.00 Strasburg, CO
140 2,319 $43.00 Brush, CO
438 2,314 $43.00 Brighton, CO
386 2,314 $43.00 Cheyenne Wells, CO
205 2,312 $43.00 Thornton, CO
139 2,311 $42.00 Buena Vista, CO
139 2,309 $42.00 Buena Vista, CO
168 2,307 $41.00 Arvada, CO
18 2,305 $40.50 Brighton, CO
206 2,305 $40.50 Bennett, CO
387 2,301 $40.00 Burlington, CO
566 2,300 $40.00 Denver, CO
282 2,297 $40.00 Julesburg, CO
113 2,296 $40.00 Denver, CO
97 2,295 $39.00 Greeley, CO
88 2,294 $39.00 Littleton, CO
178 2,292 $39.00 Bennett, CO
106 2,291 $39.00 Littleton, CO
411 2,290 $38.00 Peyton, CO
275 2,289 $38.00 Pueblo West, CO
185 2,288 $38.00 Strasburg, CO
180 2,285 $38.00 Laporte, CO
385 2,284 $37.00 Bethune, CO
313 2,275 $37.00 Aurora, CO
70 2,274 $37.00 Rocky Ford, CO
139 2,274 $37.00 Buena Vista, CO
560 2,273 $36.00 Arvada, CO
335 2,272 $36.00 Grand Junction, CO
563 2,270 $36.00 Arvada, CO
462 2,265 $36.00 Denver, CO
322 2,264 $35.00 Golden, CO
383 2,264 $35.00 Burlington, CO
67 2,263 $35.00 Littleton, CO
183 2,262 $35.00 Strasburg, CO



59
60
61
62
62
62
65
65
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100
101
101
101
104
104
106
106
106
106
106
111
111
114
115
115
117
117
117

Miller, Stephanie K
Shaffer, Blake
Grassnick, Fritz E
Zuege, Eddie E
Mitchek, Joshua
Allen, Chris
Mitchek, Casey
Moore, Warren D
Rehor, Brian E
Russell, John F
Cordova, John
Plummer, Jeremy S
Stallberg, Brian D
Wilmes, Brad
Eisold, Katherine E
Maurath, Don
Skerjanec, Stanley L
Galicia, Jason J
Soldano, Kathleen A
Schroeder, Dale L

Overman, Christopher H

Michael, Sean
Lingg, Ben
Heidemann, Mark J
Braud, Donald J, Jr
Knaub, Patricia P
Clair, John W
Mitchek, Andrew
Morgan, Rene' E
Bergener, Jacob J
Jones, Larry W
Benefeld, Jeffrey M
Glynn, Pam
Garnett, Robert C
Smith, LorenJ
Hoy, Charles R
Vujcich, Troy M
Underwood, Lisa L
Johnson, Brian L
Wood, Barbara J
Armstrong, Tyson C
Pelot, Keith E
Schaak, Alan D
Trujillo, Matt A
Scott, Jill R

Clark, Linda M
Cornelison, Nick L
Ferguson, Charles E
Grimes, Frank B
Morrison, Blair J
Cordova, Nicole L
Decker, Phil E
Waldron, Kami L
Cook, Bradley J
Weidner, Samuel J
Montoya, Jacqueline S

Schlehuber/Weser, Shannon L

Richards, Brandon E

551
300
231
40
409
539
383
446
383
131
513
308
58
220
519
432
58
156
399
436
380
292
564
283
244
617
178
409
431
223
306
583
138
302
390
396
275
431
167
334
441
69
411
136
460
185
197
285
561
134
405
387
282
127
596
85
205
373

2,259
2,258
2,256
2,255
2,255
2,255
2,252
2,252
2,250
2,249
2,249
2,247
2,246
2,245
2,245
2,245
2,244
2,244
2,241
2,241
2,241
2,241
2,240
2,238
2,237
2,237
2,235
2,232
2,232
2,231
2,231
2,231
2,230
2,230
2,230
2,229
2,225
2,225
2,224
2,222
2,219
2,219
2,219
2,218
2,218
2,217
2,217
2,217
2,217
2,217
2,216
2,216
2,215
2,214
2,214
2,213
2,213
2,213

$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.66
$33.67
$33.67
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.34
$27.33
$27.33
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.40
$23.40
$23.40
$23.40
$23.40
$22.50
$22.50
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

Craig, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Yuma, CO
Flagler, CO
Lamar, CO
Burlington, CO
Arvada, CO
Burlington, CO
Steamboat Spr, CO
Broomfield, CO
Aurora, CO
Canon City, CO
Mead, CO
Pueblo, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Canon City, CO
Fort Lupton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Longmont, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Arvada, CO
Julesburg, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO
Bennett, CO
Flagler, CO
Thornton, CO
Rifle, CO

Erie, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Alamosa, CO
Salida, CO
Bethune, CO
Trinidad, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Thornton, CO
Arvada, CO
Lafayette, CO
Sterling, CO
Littleton, CO
Peyton, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Aurora, CO
Strasburg, CO
Walden, CO
Julesburg, CO
Arvada, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Thornton, CO
Burlington, CO
Julesburg, CO
Brighton, CO
Northglenn, CO
Littleton, CO
Thornton, CO
Sterling, CO



117
122
122
122
122
126
126
126
129
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
137
137
137
140
141
141
141
144
144
146
146
146
149
150
151
151
151
155
155
155
158
158
158
158
163
164
164
166
166
166

Learned, Betsy A
Walker, Marcey
Sloggett, Richard E
Oveson, Shawn L
Eckhardt, Corbin
Denning, Brenda J
Sperry, Everal R
Austin, Gerald
Henderson, Franklin D
Wright, Rod L
Sheffield, Donald
Whitehead, James E
Sisneros, Ronald L, Sr
Humphries, David L
Corsaro, Dana L
Phillips, Yvonne M
Koch, Jesse L
Carlstrom, Chad A
Callahan, Tim L
Ruscetti, Daniel
Chilton, Aaron
Ortiz, Rudy

Lang, Mary C

Luft, Scott A
VanDeusen, Caleb J
Hauk, Roben E
Palmer, Daniel E
Temple, Greg A
Watkins, Ryan M
Martinez, Victor P
Sisneros, Ronald L, Jr
Rohe, Virginia
Wallace, Harold R
Sedey, John M
Peck, Sean M
Young, Michael B
Schroder, David W
Gagliardi, Al
Stordalen, Fran G
Schafer, Christie L
Becker, Sandra L
Quarles, Phil
Cranford, Octavius S
Ramer, Jason
Franzitta, Orris N
Anderson, James R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,580.00

All - Events, Regular, Handicapped
Place Team name

o Ok, WON B

Pike, lan C
Brummer, James T
Tellez, Michael J
Green, Ray M
Whitecotton, Dewey
Romero, Daniel A

316 2,213 $21.00 Grand Junction, CO

301 2,212 $20.00 Salida, CO

470 2,212 $20.00 Howard, CO

149 2,212 $20.00 Westminster, CO

97 2,212 $20.00 Greeley, CO

575 2,211 $19.33 Aurora, CO

27 2,211 $19.33 Pueblo, CO

302 2,211 $19.34 Salida, CO

130 2,210 $19.00 Brighton, CO

518 2,209 $18.25 Westcliffe, CO

336 2,209 $18.25 Grand Junction, CO

206 2,209 $18.25 Bennett, CO

28 2,209 $18.25 La Animas, CO

502 2,208 $17.34 Denver, CO

297 2,208 $17.33 Aurora, CO

288 2,208 $17.33 Penrose, CO

447 2,206 $16.66 Fort Morgan, CO

197 2,206 $16.67 Walden, CO

42 2,206 $16.67 Loveland, CO

430 2,205 $16.00 Trinidad, CO

234 2,204 $15.66 Brighton, CO

587 2,204 $15.67 Pueblo, CO

419 2,204 $15.67 Colo Spgs, CO

287 2,203 $15.00 Julesburg, CO

518 2,203 $15.00 Westcliffe, CO

453 2,202 $14.67 Colo Spgs, CO

147 2,202 $14.66 Bennett, CO

616 2,202 $14.67 Wheat Ridge, CO

111 2,200 $14.00 Colo Spgs, CO

620 2,199 $14.00 Canon City, CO

28 2,198 $13.33 La Animas, CO

107 2,198 $13.33 Littleton, CO

147 2,198 $13.34 Bennett, CO

15 2,196 $12.67 Loveland, CO

457 2,196 $12.66 Aurora, CO

290 2,196 $12.67 Aurora, CO

22 2,195 $11.75 Grand Lake, CO

138 2,195 $11.75 Alamosa, CO

276 2,195 $11.75 Aurora, CO

494 2,195 $11.75 Thornton, CO

69 2,194 $11.00 Littleton, CO

16 2,193 $11.00 Ft. Morgan, CO

613 2,193 $11.00 Colo Spgs, CO

136 2,192 $10.00 Ft Collins, CO

142 2,192 $10.00 Grand Junction, CO

278 2,192 $10.00 Colo Spgs, CO
Entry Score Prize From

537 2,454 $200.00 Parker, CO

181 2421 $150.00 Laporte, CO

326 2,397 $136.00 Lamar, CO

147 2,386 $123.00 Bennett, CO

207 2,384 $112.00 Grand Junction, CO

165 2,382 $103.00 Arvada, CO



Hamaker, James M, Jr
McKewin, Jake L
Kouri, Rick

Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Jr
Herrera, Larry C
Knox, Eric

Sutterlin, Steve P
Johnson, Ronald E, 111
Pisano, Efrem D
Dobyns, Dan L
Malden, Justin J
Maestas, Jonathan L, Jr
Handy, Jeremy D
Roberts, Jeffrey A
Pugh, Adrian L
Peterson, Brandon R
Mitchell, Ronald S
Haltom, Angela M
Wall, Teddy R
Shattuck, Cory M
Tefft, Carl R
Duckworth, Blake S
Schlehuber, Jeffrey T
Schafer, Russ L
Short, Howard L
Pope, Roderick F
Weeks, Tyler P
Kellerby, Mark P
Eggleston lii, Edward R, 111
Good, David
Delaney, Jeffrie Q
Herbeck, Austin J
Pearl, Jerry

Boehle, Kenneth C
Jones, Claude C
Pulvermacher, Gary L
Benedict, Brian S
Montgomery, Byron D
Rohr, Bradley E
Glesmann, Brian J
Slagle, Ron

Nuss, Allen D

Alden, Troy L
Archuleta, Jim
Wehrer, John E, Jr
Rittierodt, Jerry L
Colbert, Bob L, Jr
Wolfe, Alfred L, 111
Duerson, Rodney E
Littrell, Bryan
Scheffel, Robert T, Jr
Cuckow, Jake R
Bailey, John

Harper, Shawn
Schissler, John E
Shtulman, Ari
Yourishin, James E, Jr
Garrison, Richard B

460
135
496
510
82
347
14
503
272
171
71
419
517
113
303
61
358
509
225
297
200
280
38
495
81
249
130
209
76
25
327
55
517
569
196
57
24
321
14
135
318
198
180
339
447
123
261
564
586
369

447
510
623
557
133
360
616

2,381
2,361
2,349
2,347
2,343
2,331
2,328
2,327
2,325
2,323
2,321
2,321
2,317
2,314
2,314
2,307
2,304
2,303
2,303
2,303
2,302
2,299
2,298
2,298
2,297
2,296
2,294
2,292
2,291
2,291
2,289
2,289
2,287
2,286
2,283
2,282
2,280
2,279
2,279
2,277
2,274
2,268
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,264
2,264
2,263
2,263
2,263
2,262
2,261
2,261
2,260
2,259
2,258
2,258
2,257

$95.00
$89.00
$83.00
$78.00
$74.00
$70.00
$68.00
$65.00
$63.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$54.50
$54.50
$53.00
$52.00
$51.67
$51.67
$51.66
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.50
$42.50
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.50

Aurora, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO
Littleton, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Denver, CO
Cortez, CO
Estes Park, CO
Littleton, CO
La Junta, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Silver CIiff, CO
Denver, CO
Salida, CO
Johnstown, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Calhan, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO

Ft Lupton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Brighton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO

Rocky Ford, CO
Westminster, CO
Thornton, CO
Silver Cliff, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Laporte, CO
Pueblo, CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Lakewood, CO
Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Canon City, CO
Aurora, CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Thornton, CO

Ft Collins, CO
Aurora, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO



64 Scruggs, T.J. 227 2,257 $41.50 Lakewood, CO

66 Conklin, Linda M 149 2,256 $41.00 Westminster, CO
67 Tanner, Thomas B 289 2,255 $41.00 Fort Collins, CO
67 Martinac, Anthony J 15 2,255 $41.00 Loveland, CO

69 Martin, Kris | 136 2,254 $41.00 Ft Collins, CO
70 Fagler, Donald K 568 2,253 $40.00 Aurora, CO

71 Dreiling, Lance S 14 2,252 $40.00 Denver, CO

72 lrwin, JimR 112 2,251 $40.00 Brighton, CO

72 Gillespie, Timothy A 616 2,251 $40.00 Wheat Ridge, CO
74 Pearson, Aaron K 71 2,250 $40.00 La Junta, CO

74 Reid, David M 527 2,250 $40.00 Commerce City, CO
76  Annett, William R 180 2,249 $39.00 Laporte, CO

77 Beshears, Sean M 513 2,247 $39.00 Broomfield, CO
78 Boughton, Christopher D 610 2,246 $39.00 Pueblo, CO

78 DePooter, Seth J 404 2,246 $39.00 Fountain, CO

80 Schlichenmayer, Tracy L 162 2,243 $38.50 Boulder, CO

80 Durham, Mike 306 2,243 $38.50 Erie, CO

82 Sadar, Mike J 271 2,242 $38.00 Estes Park, CO
83 Gallegos, Nic C, Jr 550 2,241 $38.00 Sidney, NE

83 Widhalm, John P 457 2,241 $38.00 Aurora, CO

85 Vigil, Ben 280 2,240 $37.50 Grand Junction, CO
85 Witt, Jay 615 2,240 $37.50 Lakewood, CO
87 Rae, Bradley 10 2,239 $37.00 Denver, CO

87 Stoneham, Brian A 553 2,239 $37.00 Centennial, CO
87 Sidelinger, Charles H 110 2,239 $37.00 Littleton, CO

90 Badovinac, Steven P 324 2,238 $37.00 Fort Collins, CO
90 Thomas, Sandy K 273 2,238 $37.00 Longmont, CO
92 McCrary, Michael S 407 2,237 $36.00 Rifle, CO

93 Fraterelli, Dallas M 76 2,236 $36.00 Pueblo, CO

93 Lucero, Paul E, Sr 364 2,236 $36.00 Denver, CO

95 Williams, Johnny L 328 2,235 $35.67 Thornton, CO

95 Dageenakis, Christopher A 293 2,235 $35.66 Longmont, CO
95 Lawson, David N 237 2,235 $35.67 Loveland, CO
98 Christie, Colbey J 326 2,234 $35.00 Lamar, CO

98 Butcher, Danny B 57 2,234 $35.00 Colo Spgs, CO
100 Parker, Marvin R 584 2,233 $35.00 Colorado Springs, CO
101 Johns, Corey E 400 2,231 $35.00 Montrose, CO
102 Mullis, Michael K 1 2,230 $35.00 Loveland, CO
103 Johnson, Taylor R 113 2,229 $34.00 Denver, CO

104 Plouck, Michael K 262 2,228 $34.00 Lakewood, CO
104 West, Ron G, Jr 246 2,228 $34.00 Milliken, CO
106 Brunette, JustinJ 364 2,226 $34.00 Denver, CO

107 Dumler, Travis D 293 2,225 $34.00 Longmont, CO
108 Perrotto, Jeffrey P 15 2,224 $33.00 Loveland, CO
109 Gibson, Warren P 250 2,223 $33.00 Brighton, CO
109 Hittle, Zach Z 136 2,223 $33.00 Ft Collins, CO
111 Brown, Dallas P 97 2,221 $33.00 Greeley, CO

112 Cohen, Jeremy T 268 2,219 $32.50 Englewood, CO
112 Hodapp, Warren J 22 2,219 $32.50 Grand Lake, CO
114 Crandall, Jeff 624 2,218 $32.00 Dillon, CO

114 Macklin, Russ D 532 2,218 $32.00 Pueblo, CO

116 Morris, Bo 242 2,217 $32.00 Rifle, CO

116 McAdoo, Derek A 405 2,217 $32.00 Thornton, CO
116 Miller, Duane N 335 2,217 $32.00 Grand Junction, CO
119 Fischer, Gary 517 2,216 $31.00 Silver Cliff, CO
119 Nichols, Chris P 37 2,216 $31.00 Castle Rock, CO
119 Hurlbut, Devin 172 2,216 $31.00 Littleton, CO

122 Minnehan, John M 231 2,214 $31.00 Aurora, CO



123
123
123
123
127
127
129
129
131
131
131
131
135
135
137
138
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
144
147
148
148
148
148
148
153
154
154
156
157
157
157
157
161
161
163
164
165
165
165
168
168
170
170
172
172
172
172
172
177
177
179
179

Cole, Jesse J

Mc Cool, Shane A
Stroede, Scott M
Schaan, Doug M
Mehmen, Alexander D
Matten, Gary T
Mitchell, Michael N
Glende, John R
Camp, James D
Morales, Scott A
Turner, Mark V
Fleming, Tony A
Fernandez, Jared X
Schissler, Derek B
Broaddus, Kadan A
Freyta, Anthony
Thomasson, James D
Coisman, Chris J

Des Champ, Damon C
Glenn, William A
Roberts, Scott T
Watts, Joshua

Bogart, Richard W
Quinn, Mike S

Schiel, Adam R
Fixsen, John
Thomsen, Rahn A
Freeman, John C
Griego, Anthony R
Roderick, Norman L, I

Luckenbaugh, Charles 'Chuck’ A

Aldridge, Larry W
Horvath, Chris P
Birely, Jared S
Tani, Bryce

Bates, Ramon |
Kegler, Steve
Sowder, Kevin J
Schurz, Brian
Herndon, Andrew E
Morgan, Gregory S
Filkowski, Jerald R
Luebke, Kyle R
Arnbrecht, Robert R
Gonzales, Paul L
Martinez, Larry L
Garris, Ricky E
Blackard, Rodger D, Jr
Ryder, John F, Jr
Trujillo, Pete R
DeLaRiva, Orlando N
Dill, James E, Jr
Gonzales, Landon F
Wyatt, David L
Erber, Jeffrey W
Quick, Robert A
Schick, Jason L
Herbeck, Irven D

248
249
434
180
627
199
230
60
152
144
83
323
228
557
631
498
196
257
73
299
145
117
264
596
449
374
73
237
363

111
13
589
10
461
264
294
376
454
120
85
527
162
180

620
520
407
120
554
532
509
321
60
553
151

55

2,212
2,212
2,212
2,212
2,211
2,211
2,210
2,210
2,208
2,208
2,208
2,208
2,207
2,207
2,206
2,205
2,204
2,204
2,204
2,203
2,203
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,201
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,199
2,198
2,198
2,197
2,196
2,196
2,196
2,196
2,195
2,195
2,194
2,193
2,192
2,192
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,190
2,190
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,189
2,188
2,188
2,187
2,187

$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.67
$27.67
$27.66
$27.00
$27.00
$26.67
$26.66
$26.67
$26.00
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.60
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00

Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Laporte, CO
Morrison, CO

Ft Lupton, CO
Aurora, CO
Frederick, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Peyton, CO
Thornton, CO
Brush, CO
Denver, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO
Thornton, CO
Littleton, CO
Parker, CO
Brighton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Northglenn, CO
Parker, CO
Camoirillo, CA
Thornton, CO
Loveland, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Longmont, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Fruita, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Littleton, CO
Commerce City, CO
Boulder, CO
Laporte, CO
Aurora, CO
Canon City, CO
Centennial, CO
Rifle, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Denver, CO
Pueblo, CO
Calhan, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Frederick, CO
Centennial, CO
Westminster, CO
Loveland, CO
Thornton, CO



181
181
181
181
185
185
185
185
185
185
191
191
191
191
195
195
195
198
198
198
201
202
202
202
202
206
206
208
208
208
208
208
213
213
213
216
216
218
218
218
218
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
230
230
230
230
230
230

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,220.00

Hernandez, Isaac L
Marquez, Tom A
Kelley, James B
Trombatore, Jared
Young, Mark E
Stout, James K
Thompson, Ryan S
Fossett, Derrick E
Valenzuela, Kenny R
Conigliaro, Nick
Gould, Jay T, 1l
Finley, Denise
Howard, Aaron W
Dater, Terry J
Borge, Robert A
Hillen, Mike
Besaw, Robert J
Lang, Robert F
McHodgkins, Jeremy
Stroud, Robert B
Bina, Ted R

Goad, James L
Fergus, John D
Coe, Nate A
Robnett, Tamica R
Peters, Michael J
Everding, Eric C
Retta, James
Dewey, Jeff
Preston, Mark E
Martinez, Chris M
Teague, Francis J
Hutchings, Stephen L
Chavez, Thomas C
Avyalla, Paul T
Lafler, Steve E
Roberts, Mark D
Auerbach, Louis P
Yagow, Jason A
Schneider, Curtis J
Cooper, Geoff A
Hartman, Mark D
Moss, Joshua D
Robinson, Morgan B
Retta, Lee
Schissler, Megan
Emerson, Aaron W
Freeman, David R
Mc Intosh, Tanner J
Offerson, Monte R
Perrotto, Mike D
Smith, Tyson J
Farmer, Kent A
Hauer, Darrel G
Woodward, Paul R

37
573
84
80
270
127
352
256
154
44
589
201
238
110
575
207
153
419
319
242
223
177
215
421
434
240
255
12
221
195
324
490
55
544
27
411
226
64
125
255
592
56
12
209
262
557
371
21
19
422
15
140
176
237
421

2,186
2,186
2,186
2,186
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,184
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,182
2,182
2,181
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,178
2,178
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,176
2,176
2,176
2,175
2,175
2,174
2,174
2,174
2,174
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,173
2,171
2,171
2,171
2,171
2,171
2,171

$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$18.65
$18.67
$18.67
$18.67
$18.67
$18.67
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.66
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.60
$14.60
$14.60
$14.60
$14.60
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$11.62
$11.62
$11.62
$11.62
$11.62
$11.62
$11.62
$11.66
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

Castle Rock, CO
Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO
Littleton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Brighton, CO
Loveland, CO
Arvada, CO
Brighton, CO
Thornton, CO
Littleton, CO
Longmont, CO
Broomfield, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Fort Lupton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Rifle, CO

Rifle, CO
Strasburg, CO
Estes Park, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Commerce City, CO
Littleton, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Firestone, CO
Pueblo, CO
Peyton, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Lakewood, CO
Arvada, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Grand Lake, CO
Aurora, CO
Centennial, CO
Loveland, CO
Brush, CO
Brighton, CO
Loveland, CO
Denver, CO



All - Events, Classifed, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1  Fricke, Ernest W 458 1,803 $62.50 Aurora, CO
2 Funnell, Patrick R 88 1,784 $57.50 Littleton, CO
3 Stolba, Kenneth S 139 1,694 $46.25 Buena Vista, CO
3 Hamel, Don B 180 1,694 $46.25 Laporte, CO
5 Martinez, Victor P 620 1,683 $37.50 Canon City, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $250.00
All - Events, Regular, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McKewin, Jake L 135 2,226 $300.00 Ft Collins, CO
2 Whitecotton, Dewey 207 2,222 $200.00 Grand Junction, CO
3 Kouri, Rick 496 2,196 $85.00 Arvada, CO
4  Howard, Aaron W 238 2,184 $78.00 Broomfield, CO
5 Delaney, Jeffrie Q 327 2,160 $76.00 Westminster, CO
6 Sutterlin, Steve P 14 2,151 $75.00 Denver, CO
7  Wall, Teddy R 225 2,141 $74.00 Aurora, CO
8 Kellerby, Mark P 209 2,139 $73.00 Grand Junction, CO
9 Schlehuber, Jeffrey T 38 2,136 $72.00 Castle Rock, CO
10 Hillen, Mike 207 2,129 $71.00 Grand Junction, CO
11 Birely, Jared S 10 2,125 $70.00 Denver, CO
12 Mc Cracken, Steven A 265 2,120 $68.00 Morrison, CO
13 Robinson, Morgan B 209 2,119 $67.00 Grand Junction, CO
14  Sloane, Scott H 198 2,116 $66.00 Longmont, CO
15 Slagle, Ron 318 2,112 $65.00 Grand Junction, CO
16 Romero, Daniel A 165 2,109 $64.00 Arvada, CO
17 Pike, lanC 537 2,106 $63.00 Parker, CO
18 Schiel, Adam R 449 2,096 $62.00 Parker, CO
19 Companion, Shane W 48 2,093 $61.00 Thornton, CO
20 Mitchell, Michael N 230 2,090 $60.00 Aurora, CO
21 Hittle, Zach Z 136 2,088 $59.00 Ft Collins, CO
22 Brummer, James T 181 2,082 $58.00 Laporte, CO
23 Dumler, Travis D 293 2,081 $57.00 Longmont, CO
24  Lee, ShawnJ 520 2,080 $56.00 Centennial, CO
25 Alden, Troy L 180 2,079 $55.00 Laporte, CO
26 Woodward, Paul R 421 2,075 $54.00 Denver, CO
27 Garrison, Richard B 616 2,071 $52.00 Wheat Ridge, CO
27 Rae, Bradley 10 2,071 $52.00 Denver, CO
29 DePooter, Seth J 404 2,069 $50.00 Fountain, CO
30 Matten, Gary T 199 2,067 $49.00 Ft Lupton, CO
31 Badovinac, Steven P 324 2,061 $48.00 Fort Collins, CO
32 Skau, DamienJ 207 2,059 $47.00 Grand Junction, CO
33 Banister, Rickie A 349 2,053 $46.00 Colo Spgs, CO
34 Handy, Jeremy D 517 2,050 $44.50 Silver Cliff, CO
34 Young, Mark E 270 2,050 $44.50 Colo Spgs, CO
36 Jones, Claude C 196 2,049 $43.00 Colo Spgs, CO
37 Smith, Michael E 93 2,045 $42.00 Littleton, CO
38 Sadar, Mike J 271 2,041 $41.00 Estes Park, CO
39  Smith, Robert A, Jr 78 2,036 $40.00 Littleton, CO
40 Tefft, Carl R 200 2,029 $39.00 Ft Lupton, CO
41 Pisano, Efrem D 272 2,028 $38.00 Estes Park, CO
42 Nichols, Chris P 37 2,024 $37.00 Castle Rock, CO
43  Christensen, Shawn G 537 2,021 $36.00 Parker, CO
44 Dageenakis, Christopher A 293 2,019 $32.50 Longmont, CO



44  Schafer, Rick A 496 2,019 $32.50 Arvada, CO

44  Schamp, Stephen L 561 2,019 $32.50 Arvada, CO

44 Nuss, Allen D 198 2,019 $32.50 Longmont, CO
48 Carter, Jeffrey C 327 2,017 $30.00 Westminster, CO
49 Wood, Randall S 75 2,012 $29.00 Westminster, CO
50 Brown, Dallas P 97 2,011 $28.00 Greeley, CO

51 Martinez, Chris M 324 2,009 $27.00 Fort Collins, CO
52 Finley, Denise 201 2,007 $25.50 Longmont, CO
52 Schafer, Russ L 495 2,007 $25.50 Arvada, CO

54 Rohr, Bradley E 14 2,006 $24.00 Denver, CO

55 Boehle, Kenneth C 569 2,004 $23.00 Aurora, CO

56 Perez, Justin L 348 2,003 $22.00 Colorado Springs, CO
57 Roberts, Scott T 145 2,002 $20.00 Parker, CO

57 Macklin, Russ D 532 2,002 $20.00 Pueblo, CO

57 Stoneham, Brian A 553 2,002 $20.00 Centennial, CO
60 Brunette, Justin J 364 2,001 $16.50 Denver, CO

60 Mayland, Donald A, Sr 421 2,001 $16.50 Denver, CO

62 Hernandez, Isaac L 37 2,000 $14.50 Castle Rock, CO
62 Eggleston lii, Edward R, IlI 76 2,000 $14.50 Pueblo, CO

64 Schatz, Jeremy R 200 1,999 $13.00 Ft Lupton, CO
65 Morgan, Gregory S 84 1,993 $12.00 Littleton, CO

66 Villagomez, Eric M 78 1,991 $11.00 Littleton, CO

67 Freeman, John C 237 1,990 $5.00 Loveland, CO

67 Gibson, Spencer M 525 1,990 $5.00 Bailey, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,370.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,420.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $140,780.05

Final Prize Listing HEHHHHHE



